
DISTRICT PANCIIAYAT OFFICE
AGRICULTURE SECTION
DHOLAR, MOTI DAMAN

DAMAN -396 220

No AGRI.SEC!DP/DMN/Plants /2013-1 1/ S1 f Dated: - 12013
QUATATION NOTICE

Sealed tenders are hereby invited on behalf' of the Agriculture Section, District Panchayat.
Daman, from the concerned nurseries firr Supply of Plants as detailed below:-

Sr . Particulars Qnty. Approx. Cost EMI)
No, _(InRs. (In Rs.)

I Supply of Garden/Flowers/ O rnamental/ L. S. 1,00,000/- N i l

A )Seasonal Plants . (See Annexure-

berm & condition:

I The interested parties should quote their offer/ rates on letter-head under their signature & seal.

2 The rates should be inclusive of all taxes & valid up to 180 days.

? The interested parties should have the above mentioned items ready in their stock for supply. fhe

delivery of F 0 R is to be made at Govt. Horticulture Farm. Moti Daman. within IS days. from

the date of issue of date of supply Order.
4 The items to be supplied should have been produced, manufactured, packed, labelled and being

sold in conformity with the provisions of'relevant Acts/ Rules in force.

I o examine the credentials. the random sampling of the items will he done in accordance with

established norms. Fhe items found defective or damaged or otherwise not conlornunz to the

given specifications will be rejected and the supplier will be liable to replace the same within

specified period of time in within 15 days.
6 The quantity to be supplied w ill be subject to replacement without prior notice.

faxes/cess/surcharges as applicable, will be deducted from the final payment of the supplier as per

provision of rule of" AcURules

8 The pay ment will be made through direct bank accounts only after successful completion Ol suppl\

to the satisfaction Chief Executive Officer, District panchayat, Daman & Diu, Daman
fhe sealed tender should reach this office up to 3.00 p.m. on 19 /07/2013 in the sealed envelope

Superscribed as "Tender for supply of Supply of Plants" the Tender will he opened on the

same day of 4.00 p.m. of the parties or their authorized representatives, if possible.

10 1'he terms and conditions of this notice including those prescribed by this office shall be acceptable

to the suppliers. No separate agreement will be executed for the purpose.
I I The right to reject or accept any or all tenders is reserved with the Chief Executive Officer. District

Panchayat, Daman & Diu. Daman.
I All the disputes arising out in this matter in future are subject to the jurisdiction of the appropriate

Court:' Authority in the Union I erritorv of Daman & Diu only.

Dy. (rector of Accounts
District Panchayat,

Daman

Copy to: -

I The P . A. to the President , District Panchayat, DD. Daman.
2 F he Chief Executive Officer. District Panchayat, DD, Daman.

I he District Informatics Officer. NIC. Secretariat . Daman with a request to place this notice on the

official website.
4 All Offices/Section under District Panchayat . Daman for wide publicity.

Notice Board.
6 Guard file.



Annexure-A

Tender Notice No.AGRI/DP/DMN/Maint.Farm/2013-14/5Lj dated :-4 / /2013

List of Garden/ Flower/ Seasonal Plants

5It.2{btt. tts o ottt zir3 i(^ct t.
1 100 -O L

2 AuaAuu 100 o{3 1

3 100 -,t31

4 41B^ 2& 100 -OL

5 2 100aW1

6 100 -,0L

7 (41GglFCAZIL 100 at31

8 C^o5ZjCt1 100 o 31

9 ( Aa PZll 100 oil

10 812{]'121 100 at3l

11 5,5L (C ?AL 100 U01

12 31121 100 o31

13 Z)11Lat % 100 -OL

14 ^'5a{lZll 100 -t31

15 100 at:L

16 5144L 100 -t31

17 C-il^:q2 100 ot3t

18 (CR (QZll 100 -,0L

19 Cat)-1 100 atz)1

20 41C-q2&Al 100 o{31

21 -{{42{{4l 100 atOl

22 1.{lej0{12t1 100 a{:)1

23 ul 4C^LBL 100 at3l

24 ACC-Z211 100 -OL

25 100o31

26 RL6C-aot 100 -OL

27 2el8 100 atZ)L

28 100a11

29 cf 2{c-tcllal 100 -t31

30 2149Z43.1 100 at31

31 &111 {Ztl 100 Qi31

32 Zl'2a{lZtt 100 atZ)L

33 ao{lZt^ 1 100 a{ D1

34 guZ1ZC-il 100 k 3L

35

E

3o{l.tl 100 a{Di

36 3j(-t1(t (1) ace'. at 50 a{31

(2) 3C l t" 50 at3l

(3) i.aall X212 50 -OL

(4) ( ci 21-d 50 -OL

37 ^g^ 50 c{31



38 c(loi$l 100 i31

39 t^121 . ^lC-l^^Zl 300 Qt31

40 s.C^zll 100 -OL

41 31C.{ E9 100 atz)l

42 1-?Ic►1fl 100 ai3l

43 lzlS2{ ( 1) SIUII
20 -{:)L

(2) LRCM 20 a I

(3) E. 20 at3L

44 C-tlat v4I2{ 500sq.fit

45 ?soli 25 atO(

46 -61 ^ I 25 at3l

(1) Z^SI Lll14 25 a{Jl

(2) 4l^ZQ Lllu 25 -OL

48 xlusx 10 -OL

49 Z+Z^sC^ $l 20 o{JI

50 2{Sl 20 ail

51 b({a{l Z+ZC^^^I 20 aOI

52 3li3aU 20 -PO I

53 LitA to $1z12UIL C-i 50 o{JI

54 C.a'aU 50 -OL

55
JoR^x

50 a{sl

56 2QC-cl2 LC-IIaZ 200 atz)l

57 Z+IC-Z2a2I (1) C-tLC-t Q{I 500 atsl

(2) 2{^E ({I00 500 all

(3) §2SL/

R{ E,L(lUU

500 at3l

(4) Z4C-t'2^21 500 -OL

58 Llotl 9adoiC-t 615 200 aPl

Dy. Dirctor of Accounts,

District Par.chayat,

Daman


	page 1
	page 2
	page 3
	page 4
	page 5
	page 6
	page 7
	page 8
	page 9
	page 10
	page 11
	page 12
	page 13

